
GOVT. OF NC't' Of UELHl "-· 
Ol~FICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 


PRISONS HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK 

J ANAK PURl : NEW DELHi 


-F-.X-./_L_O_/P_H_Q_/E-,P-A-BX /CD-3452226/2017-18/ 2CJ2 Dated: 20 ~ 0:3 .- 201 S 

Tender ID:201&~CJT. _l4739~J 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Tihar Open e-tender (On 
Line Tenders) are invited for the Up-Gradation of existing EPABX System 
with LAN server & CJateways and associated fitting and installation of new 
SIP-IP Based corn rnuni cation system at Tihar Jail Complex. The NIT has 
been uploaded anc.i :tvaila ble along with terms, conditions, and detailed 
specifications .All chc tendcrers should apply online before the Last Date 
and T ime. 

Estimated Cost Rs. 20 .00 Lakh 

Date of release o f t<.:nder through e

Procurement solution 16.()3 .20 18 

Pre Bid meeting on 03.04.2018 at03.00 PM 


Last date/time ofrecc i]Jt oftender 

through e-Procuremen l so lution: 11 .04.2018 at 11.00 AM 


... 
Date of re-encrypti on (Opening) of on 

line pre qualification bids 11 .04.2018 at 11 .30 AM 


~ate of re-encryption (Opening) of on 
Line Financial bid s 11 .04.2018 at 03 .00 PM 

Further information em be seen at https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. 
& tihar@nic.J.!.l. 

(------...., I .-4.~ 
"-- ,~ 

~uporintendent of Prisons 
Prisons Head Quarter 

Tihar, New Delhi 
. . r' t 

r-
I 
' 



Cff1~ ~1ib~~ 
Cf5 I'< I~ II \! ~'!§[{ I<51lt 


cY11\J14ffl ~11~'1 , ~ ~&erft 


Tender ID. : 2018 CJT 147392 l 

! F-i ftT en ~1r 


~m cfi ~ cf!l 31R ~. ~ ($I'< Ill I'<. run ~C'f ~. ~ ft.Qf'~ 


EPBAX SYSTEM C:f)l \3--u:j «1 R<:l ~ crm LAN server & Gateways TI~ ~ 


\3 qCf) '( OI C'PIICf) ~ SIP/IP ~-Q_R lR fii!IR1C1 ~ EPBAX SYSTEM C1~1CII~ cB" 


(http://govtprocurcment.delhi. gov.in) 3W"iT51t1 ~ I (A3ffii em ffitr-1 cr 

"ffi1T crm ~\f f21 f.-1 ~ ~ r'i cB- m~ 31 qcY1l :s ~ R<n :rr:rr ~ 1 fl tJ ffi 

f.-1 f21 ~ ICf! I'<, f.-1 fC1 ~ I c#r 3TfCr:r fum Cf "fl1l[l" ~ ~ 311 'l C1 I~ 'l ~ CfR I 
C!?fZT ct'f 3"1 jli If."1 C4 C:fl'TI'l : ~. 2 0 c;rmr 


~ \>ll Cf<:!l ~ ~· c ~~FT cf) lll"t:<:fli' ~ f.irf+A" Rfctcrr ~ : 16 I 03 I 18 


f.irf+A" ctT mm ¥ R-lcrc:r ~ ctT mm1 ~ : o3 1 o4 1 18 ~ o3:oo ~ 


~ \Ol ICf<:!' l ~4c ~A i~ 'lTt:<:fli' ~ Rfctcrr3"11 ct'f : 11 I o4 I 18 m-C'l": 11 :oo ~ 


~ ctT ~ mm1 ~=p:r:r 


-¥-31tcn <S!l fC;J di C!'Jl 31l '1 <:>i I~1 ~ \i'f"A ct1 : 11 I 04 I 18 m-C'l": 11 :3o ~ 


3ifm:r ffifu 

~ <S!l F21 di em 3rJ~T:rr0:r ~ ~ qfr fc1fQ;r : 11 I 04 I 18 ~ 3:00 m11 

~ \J111Cl?l:fl ~fn~fc (http: //govtprocurement.delhi.gov .. in) qx ~ \i1T ~ ~I 


